VERIZON - TRANSMITTAL NO. 925
Appendix A: 2008 Annual Filing (VZTCANO8.WK4)

TARIFF / JURISDICTION

FCC1
Washington, D.C.
Maryland
Virginia

West Virginia
Delaware

New Jersey
Pennsylvania

FCC11

New York Telephone
New England Telephone and
Telegraph

FCC 14
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA-WC
FLORIDA

IDAHO

ILLINOIS

INDIANA
MICHIGAN

NORTH CAROLINA
OHIO

OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
SOUTH CAROLINA
TEXAS

VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WISCONSIN

FCC 16
ARIZONA - WEST
CALIFORNIA
ILLINOIS

PROPOSED PICC R

MULTIPLE LINE BUSINESS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1.74
0.00
2.03
0.00
0.95
2.72
0.00
412
1.41
4.31
1.39
0.80
0.00
0.83
3.20
0.00

0.77
0.00
111



INDIANA

NEVADA

NORTH CAROLINA
PENNSYLVANIA
TEXAS

VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON

1.93
0.21
1.78
1.46
2.39
4.31
4.31



!ATES

CENTREX

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1.74
0.00
2.03
0.00
0.95
2.72
0.00
412
141
4.31
1.39
0.80
0.00
0.83
3.20
0.00

0.77
0.00
111

PRI ISDN

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

8.70
0.00
10.15
0.00
4.75
13.60
0.00
20.60
7.05
21.55
6.95
4.00
0.00
4.15
16.00
0.00

3.85
0.00
5.55

FIGURE 7



1.93
0.21
1.78
1.46
2.39
4.31
4.31

9.65
1.05
8.90
7.30
11.95
21.55
21.55



